

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1906/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 29/08/2006 in CRLA No. 917/1996 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT INDORE)

UDAIRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH @ BHARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and c/delay in filing SLP,exemption from
filing O.T. and office report)

Date: 11/01/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunjdar Khatri,Adv.
Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.
Mr. Arvinda Kumar Singh,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Govind Goel,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.
Mr. Maru Sagar Samanta Ray,Adv.
Mr. Vairagya Vardhan,Adv.
Mr. Sunny Chowdhary,Adv.
Mr. Ram Narash Yadav,Adv.Mr. Tripurari Ray,Adv.
Mr. Vishnu Sharma,Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDERLet the original record be called for. Additional documents may
be filed within six weeks. Put up for final disposal thereafter.

(A.S. BISHT)

(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)

COURT MASTER COURT MASTER