

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1906/2007

UDAIRAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH @ BHARAT & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/05/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Umesh Babu Chaurasia,Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. M.P. Singh,Adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

D.O. letter be addressed to the concerned Civil Court through the
concerned High Court regarding record.

Petitioner may file additional documents till then.

List the matter on 16.7.2008.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar