

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 258 OF 2010  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

UDAIRAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH @ BHARAT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 07/03/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.P.Singh,adv.  
Mr.Vikas Bansal,adv.  
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr.Rajinder Singh,adv.  
Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

File is not received.

List the matter on 04.04.2014.

(Sunil Thomas)  
Registrar