

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 258 OF 2010
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

UDAIRAM Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BHARAT SINGH @ BHARAT & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 09/04/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.P.Singh,adv.
Mr. C.D. Singh,Adv.

Mr. Vishnu Sharma ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

None for the petitioner. Ld.counsel for the respondent No.2 is present.

Ld.counsel for the respondent No.2 has stated that he does not want to file the additional documents. The petitioner and the other respondents shall be directed to file the additional documents within a period of four weeks failing which appropriate orders shall follow on the next date.

List again on 01.08.2014.

(M.K.HANJURA)
Registrar

SB